
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/03/2022    11:00

1 308 (t) Hugo De Dios Laprea
U Colomenca At.

29/05/2009
CL6952

IM 7.06 7.14 7.69 7.69

2 99 (t) Victor Guillen Roy
CA Mollet

18/11/2010
CL90173

IM 7.58 7.47 7.40 7.58

3 388 (t) Manel Ramos Pastor
U Colomenca At.

26/02/2009
CL3222

IM 7.37 6.61 7.01 7.37

4 378 (t) Alex Palacios Arroyo
U Colomenca At.

26/01/2009
CL6953

IM 7.32 7.06 6.69 7.32

5 414 (t) Eneko Vazquez Ortega
U Colomenca At.

24/12/2010
CL89054

IM 6.05 6.02 6.37 6.37

6 287 (t) Lucas Alcazar Jannack
U Colomenca At.

03/06/2010
CL89764

IM 6.05 5.54 3.65 6.05

7 379 (t) Erik Palanques Fierro
U Colomenca At.

21/09/2009
CL6940

IM 5.93 5.83 5.90 5.93

8 134 (t) Ruben Gimenez Villanua
CA Nou Barris

15/02/2010
CL4894

IM 4.92 4.52 4.61 4.92

9 356 (t) Javier Martinez  Beatobe
U Colomenca At.

14/11/2009
CL88397

IM 4.04 3.69 4.64 4.64

10 157 (t) Jordan Sancho Rodriguez
CA Nou Barris

20/11/2010
CL8251

IM X 4.11 3.47 4.11

11 114 (t) Dawit Auberni Sala
CA Nou Barris

14/06/2010
CL295

IM X 3.17 X 3.17

352 (t) Adrian Martinez Bartolome
U Colomenca At.

25/01/2010
CL88392

IM SM

391 (t) Carlos Rodriguez Vendrell
U Colomenca At.

16/07/2009
CL76233

IM X - X SM

3 (t) David Ruiz Cordon
CA Figueres

09/06/2010
CL2173

IM SM

2 (t) Idalky Paulino Medrano
CA Figueres

29/06/2010
CL92207

IM SM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL SUB14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/03/2022    12:30

1 354 Alex Martinez Garcia
U Colomenca At.

07/07/1994
CT18965

SM X X X X 38.84 39.92 39.92

2 86 David Bofill Garvi
L'Hospitalet At.

08/05/1997
CT20654

SM X 29.30 31.16 28.46 29.53 29.33 31.16

3 392 Pau Romero Sanchez
U Colomenca At.

26/11/2002
CT715

PM 21.36 24.77 21.89 23.84 25.51 21.49 25.51

4 365 Oscar Moreno Navas
U Colomenca At.

10/01/2000
CT25414

PM 17.37 16.99 19.24 X 18.22 18.69 19.24

9 Alex Duran Martin
CA Granollers

24/02/2004
CT25884

JM SM

117 Sebastian Berengui Reales
CA Nou Barris

16/09/1977
CT16003

M-40 SM

Disco (2kg) MASC. ABS

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/03/2022    9:30

1 388 (t) Manel Ramos Pastor
U Colomenca At.

26/02/2009
CL3222

IM 24.87 23.80 28.24 X 28.08 X 28.24

2 272 Bru Flores Lopez-pasca
UA Terrassa

25/03/2009
CT992

IM 14.92 20.81 X X X X 20.81

3 375 (t) Samuel Ortega Hernandez
U Colomenca At.

21/02/2009
CL85310

IM 19.87 X 18.76 20.29 15.33 19.01 20.29

4 308 (t) Hugo De Dios Laprea
U Colomenca At.

29/05/2009
CL6952

IM 19.70 16.60 19.18 16.61 X 15.95 19.70

5 414 (t) Eneko Vazquez Ortega
U Colomenca At.

24/12/2010
CL89054

IM 19.56 X X 16.21 X X 19.56

6 287 (t) Lucas Alcazar Jannack
U Colomenca At.

03/06/2010
CL89764

IM 18.52 11.79 15.98 17.70 18.18 17.47 18.52

7 391 (t) Carlos Rodriguez Vendrell
U Colomenca At.

16/07/2009
CL76233

IM 18.44 16.98 18.04 X X X 18.44

8 71 (t) Albert Caparros Montero
CA Montornes

25/07/2010
CL80730

IM X X 15.31 X 12.49 10.56 15.31

9 150 (t) Ricard Prieto Buchanan
CA Nou Barris

28/07/2009
CL8655

IM X 12.38 14.54 14.54

10 379 (t) Erik Palanques Fierro
U Colomenca At.

21/09/2009
CL6940

IM X 13.82 X 13.82

11 378 (t) Alex Palacios Arroyo
U Colomenca At.

26/01/2009
CL6953

IM 12.81 12.03 X 12.81

3 (t) David Ruiz Cordon
CA Figueres

09/06/2010
CL2173

IM SM

330 (t) Eric Gomez Romero
U Colomenca At.

09/03/2010
CL80033

IM SM

2 (t) Idalky Paulino Medrano
CA Figueres

29/06/2010
CL92207

IM SM

342 (t) Ismael Brahim Khalifa 
U Colomenca At.

28/01/2010
CL3064

IM SM

13 (t) Joan Herrerias Baro
CA Granollers

13/12/2009
CL85853

IM SM

385 (t) Jorge Piñero Gomez
U Colomenca At.

14/11/2009
CL76229

IM SM

Jabalina (500g) MASC. SUB14

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/03/2022    12:30

1 373 (t) Gerard Nisa Lopez
U Colomenca At.

12/06/2006
CL88437

LM X 28.46 28.14 28.46

2 88 Aitor Raigada Duran
L'Hospitalet At.

12/05/2006
CT742

LM 15.60 16.10 X 16.10

87 (t) Bosco Linares Rodriguez
L'Hospitalet At.

09/03/2006
CT899

LM SM

192 (t) Eric Fontaneda Garcia
Pratenc AA

05/05/2005
CL91398

LM SM

193 (t) Eric Garcia Altes
Pratenc AA

30/11/2006
CL6819

LM SM

89 (t) Izan Yeste Alvarez
L'Hospitalet At.

09/01/2005
CL3011

LM SM

198 (t) Joel Gonzalez Notario
Pratenc AA

11/10/2006
CL74539

LM SM

Jabalina (700g) MASC. SUB18

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     12/03/2022    10:10

1 252 (t) Didac Lopez Arias
UA Barberà

07/03/2011
CL82911

AM 11:35.8-

2 34 (t) Marc Boix Pons
CA Vic

19/06/2011
CL91193

AM 11:38.9-

3 31 (t) Olivier Trilla Georges
CA Granollers

15/12/2012
CL94211

AM 12:27.1-

4 79 (t) Vicente Ercoli Andres
CA Gavà

02/09/2011
CL91979

AM 13:05.6-

5 57 (t) Olivier Lavielle Tabuenca
Cornellà At.

21/07/2011
CL96314

AM 13:06.5-

6 130 (t) Hugo Fernandez Junquera
CA Nou Barris

11/04/2012
CL4895

AM 14:41.8-

7 118 (t) Noah Blanzaco Poncelas
CA Nou Barris

25/08/2012
CL8176

AM 14:57.4-

8 397 (t) Alvaro Sanchez Garcia
U Colomenca At.

23/06/2011
CL92091

AM 15:01.6-

9 43 (t) David Perez Marchante
CA Canovelles

12/01/2011
CL91058

AM 15:02.4-

10 158 (t) Akshai Sharma Palma
CA Nou Barris

22/05/2011
CL8169

AM 15:13.0-

11 111 (t) Aaron Ariño Altozano
CA Nou Barris

25/08/2011
CL96607

AM 18:36.5-

206 Arnau Miralles Claramunt
Pratenc AA

13/04/2012
CT1380

AM DS 54.7.1

2.000m Marcha MASC. en pista SUB12

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     12/03/2022    9:50

1 262 (t) Marc Soria Esteban
UA Barberà

01/07/2013
CL4889

BM 6:24.0-

2 349 (t) Didac Marin Galve
U Colomenca At.

08/03/2013
CL96000

BM 6:25.0-

3 415 (t) Daniel Vico Solis
U Colomenca At.

09/01/2014
CL7075

BM 6:35.0-

4 400 (t) Kilian Sanchez Rodriguez
U Colomenca At.

17/06/2013
CL3191

BM 6:35.9-

5 289 (t) Hugo Andreu Alonso
U Colomenca At.

05/03/2014
CL7040

BM 6:45.9-

6 376 (t) Iker Ortega Herrera
U Colomenca At.

23/04/2014
CL7043

BM 6:50.6-

7 398 (t) Gonzalo Sanchez Garcia
U Colomenca At.

27/08/2013
CL3192

BM 7:07.4-

8 248 (t) Arnau Gomez Viudes
UA Barberà

24/11/2014
CL95708

BM 7:11.1-

9 396 (t) Bryant Sanchez Diaz
U Colomenca At.

03/06/2013
CL7085

BM 7:38.0-

10 393 (t) Roc Ruiz Ortega
U Colomenca At.

30/06/2013
CL7068

BM 7:38.5-

11 408 (t) Manel Toscano Pereiro
U Colomenca At.

27/07/2013
CL7045

BM 7:57.6-

12 290 (t) Unai Arias Sanchez
U Colomenca At.

10/02/2014
CL7012

BM 8:02.8-

279 (t) Edgar Pedrosa Arenillas
UA Terrassa

17/07/2013
CT952

BM SM

403 (t) Jan Sepulveda Garcia
U Colomenca At.

24/06/2014
CL7066

BM SM

241 (t) Marc Fernandez Rodenas
UA Barberà

06/04/2013
CL93746

BM SM

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista SUB10

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     12/03/2022    9:00

1 433 Biel Elvira Martin
CA Viladecans

20/11/2008
CT937

CM 15:32.6-

2 225 (t) Adrian Carrasco Lopez
Runners El Vendrell

09/05/2009
CL85164

IM 16:59.7-

3 224 (t) Marti Calatayud Muñoz
Runners El Vendrell

16/02/2010
CL88845

IM 18:47.5-

84 (t) Nahuel Urcola Agusti
CA Gavà

22/11/2010
CL88127

IM SM

3.000m Marcha MASC. en pista SUB16

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/03/2022    12:30

1 566 U Colomenca At. IM 7 45.5-
308 (t) Hugo De Dios Laprea 29/05/2009 CL6952 IM
375 (t) Samuel Ortega Hernandez 21/02/2009 CL85310 IM
378 (t) Alex Palacios Arroyo 26/01/2009 CL6953 IM
391 (t) Carlos Rodriguez Vendrell 16/07/2009 CL76233 IM

2 555 CA Mollet IM 4 46.1-
91 (t) Omar Boiro 01/10/2009 CL95005 IM
99 (t) Victor Guillen Roy 18/11/2010 CL90173 IM

100 (t) Hugo Jimenez Oller 10/01/2009 CL90175 IM
102 (t) Marc Perez Peña 23/01/2009 CL78239 IM

3 508 UCA 4X80 MAS D 2 46.6-
364 (t) Imanol Moreno Balbastre 03/05/2009 CL81587 IM
407 (t) Eric Torrent Jose 19/10/2010 CL6941 IM
395 (t) Maximiliano Sanchez Chaiput 03/08/2009 CL7100 IM
338 (t) Esteban Guzman Cicery 19/12/2009 CL6958 IM

4 517 UCA 4X80 MAS B 8 48.8-
287 (t) Lucas Alcazar Jannack 03/06/2010 CL89764 IM
309 (t) Albert De Haro Gonzalez 28/11/2009 CL91224 IM
388 (t) Manel Ramos Pastor 26/02/2009 CL3222 IM
356 (t) Javier Martinez  Beatobe 14/11/2009 CL88397 IM

5 557 CA Nou Barris IM 6 50.3-
116 (t) Roc Barrera Querol 24/08/2010 CL89573 IM
129 (t) Ivan Elices Martin 20/01/2009 CL80830 IM
147 (t) Nicolas Pombo Aldana 07/09/2009 CL84130 IM
157 (t) Jordan Sancho Rodriguez 20/11/2010 CL8251 IM

6 568 CA Viladecans IM 3 50.8-
435 (t) Francisco Fras Nzo 25/09/2009 CL7126 IM
449 (t) Adrian Martos Zambrano 06/05/2009 CL95698 IM
464 (t) Denis Sanchez Garces 10/08/2009 CL7125 IM
468 (t) Arnau Viñals Vazquez 27/11/2009 CL7127 IM

7 523 CA Nou Barris 4X80 MAS B 5 53.2-
114 (t) Dawit Auberni Sala 14/06/2010 CL295 IM
134 (t) Ruben Gimenez Villanua 15/02/2010 CL4894 IM
150 (t) Ricard Prieto Buchanan 28/07/2009 CL8655 IM
156 (t) Joan Salgado Ortega 26/01/2009 CL8434 IM

8 512 UCA 4X80 MAS C 1 55.0-
414 (t) Eneko Vazquez Ortega 24/12/2010 CL89054 IM
342 (t) Ismael Brahim Khalifa 28/01/2010 CL3064 IM
330 (t) Eric Gomez Romero 09/03/2010 CL80033 IM
303 (t) Marc Casas Gutierrez 29/10/2010 CL89055 IM

4x80m MASC. AL SUB14

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    12/03/2022    10:50

1 549 CA Granollers AM 6 38.0-
5 (t) Aleix Arbol Elies 08/06/2011 CL94772AM

12 (t) Manel Guell Ruiz 29/08/2012 CL94099AM
20 (t) Pau Miron Rodriguez 15/04/2011 CL90273AM
26 (t) Marcel Samso Ruiz 05/03/2011 CL572 AM

2 568 CA Viladecans IM 7 42.0-
447 (t) Nico Leal Carrizosa 18/04/2012 CL95704AM
448 (t) Carlos Lopez Navas 04/04/2012 CL95703AM
453 (t) Marcos Pamos Sanchez 18/03/2011 CL95445AM
457 (t) Bruno Rubio Villacampa 15/04/2011 CL93095AM

3 551 CA Canovelles AM 3 42.2-
41 (t) Daniel  Chillon Tarrida 18/01/2011 CL94619AM
42 (t) Sergio Godoy Garcia 11/10/2012 CL4020 AM
43 (t) David Perez Marchante 12/01/2011 CL91058AM
44 (t) Xavi Prados Molina 27/03/2011 CL90953AM

4 557 CA Nou Barris IM 8 42.5-
110 (t) Josep Maria Andres Rodriguez 02/06/2011 CL8177 AM
131 (t) Aleix Frechilla Grau 26/10/2011 CL8180 AM
153 (t) Andreu Rodriguez Lusilla 28/09/2011 CL96661AM
158 (t) Akshai Sharma Palma 22/05/2011 CL8169 AM

5 554 CA Gavà AM 5 42.7-
79 (t) Vicente Ercoli Andres 02/09/2011 CL91979AM
81 (t) Marc Pardo Llaurado 26/02/2011 CL5320 AM
82 (t) Anthony Javier Rosales Alvarado 11/07/2011 CL1955 AM
83 (t) Aleix Sierra Soler 07/12/2012 CL1541 AM

6 531 BARBERA 4X60 B 4 43.3-
234 (t) Raul Armenteros Cuevas 14/02/2012 CL89270AM
239 (t) Xavier Carbonell Garcia 08/05/2011 CL93740AM
249 (t) Marc Gonzalez Sanchez 15/11/2011 CL5108 AM
258 (t) Antoni Perez Garcia 01/06/2012 CL93754AM

7 519 CORNELLA 4X60 B 2 43.7-
47 (t) Alejandro Arias Barbero 16/06/2011 CL91884AM
57 (t) Olivier Lavielle Tabuenca 21/07/2011 CL96314AM
63 (t) Fabio Montini Roca 06/09/2012 CL5445 AM
70 (t) Vicente Tebar Guerrero 29/09/2011 CL91890AM

571 PRATENC 4X60 M B 1 SM
181 (t) Dylan Badoi Ruiz 27/04/2012 CL8401 AM
194 (t) Albert Garcia Giner 26/04/2012 CL308 AM
202 (t) Unai Marina Zambudio 26/10/2012 CL306 AM
208 (t) Daniel Morales Fernandez 23/11/2012 CL4878 AM

Final B    12/03/2022    10:50

1 562 UA Barberà AM 7 39.7-
237 (t) Max Bofill Merino 12/07/2011 CL93630AM
253 (t) Roc Lopez Serrano 30/11/2012 CL93750AM
256 (t) Alan Paez Dueñas 24/01/2011 CL95713AM
260 (t) Ander Ramon Capel 08/03/2011 CL84181AM

4x60m MASC. AL SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

2 529 UCA 4X60 B 2 41.6-
293 (t) Unai Barrios Muñoz 06/08/2012 CL6976 AM
305 (t) Joel Ceballos Martinez 09/08/2011 CL93715AM
358 (t) Biel Medina Moreno 05/05/2012 CL3883 AM
397 (t) Alvaro Sanchez Garcia 23/06/2011 CL92091AM

3 514 GRANOLLERS 4X60 B 5 42.4-
11 (t) Nil Galisteo Merino 06/07/2011 CL6065 AM
21 (t) Ot Montserrat Bosch 28/07/2011 CL4723 AM
25 (t) Iker Rubio Mangas 20/02/2012 CL85866AM
28 (t) Marti Sanchez Martinez 10/12/2011 CL81848AM

4 552 Cornellà At. AM 4 42.7-
47 (t) Alejandro Arias Barbero 16/06/2011 CL91884AM
57 (t) Olivier Lavielle Tabuenca 21/07/2011 CL96314AM
63 (t) Fabio Montini Roca 06/09/2012 CL5445 AM
70 (t) Vicente Tebar Guerrero 29/09/2011 CL91890AM

5 566 U Colomenca At. IM 6 42.9-
299 (t) Ruben Cano Martin 08/02/2012 CL3194 AM
325 (t) Alejandro Garcia Gonzalez 20/12/2012 CL92222AM
334 (t) Xavier Gonzalez Alcala 24/11/2012 CL95992AM
340 (t) Alejandro Jimenez Fernandez 11/04/2011 CL6999 AM

6 560 Pratenc AA AM 3 44.4-
182 (t) Daniel Belenguer Martin 18/07/2012 CL6896 AM
189 (t) Asier Declara 10/02/2012 CL6143 AM
203 (t) Eric Martin González 11/08/2011 CL8297 AM
216 (t) Nicolas Saez 30/11/2011 CL4311 AM

564 UA Terrassa AM 8 SM
268 (t) Jofre Batalla Faura 23/08/2011 CT1047 AM
271 (t) Oriol Fabra Martinez 18/07/2012 CL88803AM
273 (t) Oriol Garcia Gutierrez 22/02/2012 CL95600AM
275 (t) Oliver Herrera Mendoza 02/04/2011 CL91345AM

4x60m MASC. AL SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    12/03/2022    11:15

1 566 U Colomenca At. IM 7 42.8-
290 (t) Unai Arias Sanchez 10/02/2014 CL7012 BM
339 (t) Enzo Hermoso Martinez 23/11/2014 CL7048 BM
345 (t) Hector Luelmo Milia 12/12/2014 CL7003 BM
408 (t) Manel Toscano Pereiro 27/07/2013 CL7045 BM

2 557 CA Nou Barris IM 5 46.1-
123 (t) Marc Cabrera Flores 14/05/2013 CL4525 BM
128 (t) Manel Corona Rivera 16/08/2013 CL89587BM
152 (t) Eric Quindos Atanes 04/02/2014 CL8146 BM
155 (t) Adria Saiz Villegas 14/01/2013 CL4518 BM

3 568 CA Viladecans IM 4 46.7-
439 (t) Oriol Garriga Nuri 29/09/2013 CL3412 BM
451 (t) Jorge Ortigosa Faneca 18/07/2013 CL3413 BM
462 (t) Rafael Sainz Pozo 09/08/2013 CL3403 BM
466 (t) Diego Segura Muñecas 22/01/2013 CL3598 BM

4 562 UA Barberà AM 2 51.3-
241 (t) Marc Fernandez Rodenas 06/04/2013 CL93746BM
244 (t) Eric Foz Valenzuela 17/02/2013 CL93747BM
247 (t) Marc Gomez Oviedo 06/02/2014 CL5974 BM
259 (t) Sergi Perez Garcia 08/09/2014 CL95714BM

505 BARBERA 4X60 B 6 SM
233 (t) Mikel Alegre García 25/07/2014 CL8428 BM
240 (t) Thiago Cosme Moreno 23/08/2013 CL1956 BM
248 (t) Arnau Gomez Viudes 24/11/2014 CL95708BM
254 (t) Eric Mateo Gomez 21/10/2014 CL5176 BM

543 PRATENC 4X60 MAS B 3 SM
185 (t) Dídac Béjar Vaquer 01/03/2013 CL4179 BM
183 (t) Javier Bueno Gomez 18/06/2013 CL6253 BM
196 (t) Marco Gomez Venegas 02/07/2013 CL6252 BM
201 (t) Hugo Marin Gonzalez 19/07/2013 CL8509 BM

560 Pratenc AA AM 8 SM
187 (t) David Colomino Martinez 22/02/2013 CL4844 BM
188 (t) Eric Davite Pastor 20/08/2014 CL8505 BM
210 (t) Julen Nebot Boese 11/01/2013 CL6398 BM
212 (t) Bruno Orriols Morillas 07/01/2014 CL8406 BM

Final B    12/03/2022    11:15

1 507 UCA 4X60 MAS F 7 45.1-
369 (t) Nico Murillo Torres 12/09/2014 CL7044 BM
374 (t) Jordi Ortega Gimeno 03/04/2013 CL3187 BM
396 (t) Bryant Sanchez Diaz 03/06/2013 CL7085 BM
398 (t) Gonzalo Sanchez Garcia 27/08/2013 CL3192 BM

2 510 UCA 4X60 MAS E 8 47.0-
363 (t) Pablo Monreal Melgarejo 31/01/2014 CL7039 BM
367 (t) Elian Moya Martinez 23/10/2013 CL7065 BM
393 (t) Roc Ruiz Ortega 30/06/2013 CL7068 BM
400 (t) Kilian Sanchez Rodriguez 17/06/2013 CL3191 BM

4x60m MASC. AL SUB10

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

3 503 UCA 4X60 MAS B 6 49.4-
289 (t) Hugo Andreu Alonso 05/03/2014 CL7040 BM
326 (t) Hugo Garcia Marquez 12/12/2014 CL7076 BM
349 (t) Didac Marin Galve 08/03/2013 CL96000BM
376 (t) Iker Ortega Herrera 23/04/2014 CL7043 BM

3 509 UCA 4X60 MAS C 3 49.4-
294 (t) Alvaro Bellmunt Gomez 10/06/2013 CL7046 BM
355 (t) Tiago Martinez Santafe 25/04/2014 CL7084 BM
370 (t) Martin Muti Perez 24/01/2014 CL7078 BM
415 (t) Daniel Vico Solis 09/01/2014 CL7075 BM

5 516 UCA 4X60 MAS D 4 52.3-
317 (t) Max Fernandez Aparicio 10/02/2013 CL2997 BM
357 (t) Jordi Martorell Portero 02/05/2013 CL2908 BM
360 (t) Lucas Melero Garcia 31/10/2013 CL7095 BM
403 (t) Jan Sepulveda Garcia 24/06/2014 CL7066 BM

564 UA Terrassa AM 5 SM
269 (t) Quim Batalla Faura 29/04/2014 CT1032 BM
270 (t) Gerard Bellmunt Mostazo 12/08/2014 CL96312BM
278 (t) Pol Mulinari Cerdà 15/11/2014 CT850 BM
281 (t) Eric Saeta Nuñez 07/10/2014 CT803 BM

502 UCA 4X60 MAS G 2 SM
311 (t) Mario Delgado Rodulfo 20/10/2014 CL7052 BM
341 (t) Aleix Jimenez Perez 10/11/2014 CL7010 BM
404 (t) Genis Teixido Bujella 27/09/2013 CL2999 BM
406 (t) Noel Torralvo Perez 25/08/2014 CL7083 BM

4x60m MASC. AL SUB10

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/03/2022    12:45

1 566 U Colomenca At. IM 5 49.2-
306 (t) Alex Chamorro Aguilera 26/09/2007 CL95977CM
316 (t) Sohaib El Arusi Chalhi 07/09/2007 CL96302CM
324 (t) Pol Garcia Cerezales 25/08/2007 CL80021CM
402 (t) Ismael Santos Niño 03/01/2007 CL88427CM

2 506 UCA 4X100 MAS B 4 52.9-
337 (t) Eduard Gutierrez Muñoz 03/10/2007 CL6928 CM
346 (t) Aaron Luengo Perez 02/09/2007 CL4913 CM
361 (t) Diego Millan Ramos 25/03/2007 CL76217CM
300 (t) Pau Carnicer Molina 29/12/2008 CL87505CM

3 568 CA Viladecans IM 6 54.4-
442 (t) David Ibañez Blanco 17/02/2008 CL87706CM
455 (t) Arnau Picazo Garcia 25/12/2008 CL87273CM
459 (t) Gustavo Ruiz Jimenez 06/11/2008 CL6963 CM
465 (t) Alvaro Segura Muñecas 16/09/2008 CL93102CM

4 515 UCA 4X100 MAS C 3 56.6-
302 (t) Gerard Casas Gutierrez 08/07/2007 CL88422CM
304 (t) Ariel Jaime Castro Alberico 10/07/2007 CL6912 CM
372 (t) Alex Nieto Lopez 05/11/2008 CL92052CM
301 (t) Seve Carretero Gonzalez 02/03/2007 CL95974CM

4x100m MASC. AL SUB16

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022

 

ACTA DEL CAMPEONATO

T2022CT124   C75C RFEAManager v2019.4 © RFEA Listado generado DOM 13 MAR 2022 15:06    Página 8/23



Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/03/2022    11:45

1 551 CA Canovelles AM 6 6:27.5-
40 (t) Pedro Castellano Garcia 14/11/2011 CL91048AM
41 (t) Daniel  Chillon Tarrida 18/01/2011 CL94619AM
44 (t) Xavi Prados Molina 27/03/2011 CL90953AM

2 549 CA Granollers AM 5 7:01.8-
12 (t) Manel Guell Ruiz 29/08/2012 CL94099AM
20 (t) Pau Miron Rodriguez 15/04/2011 CL90273AM
26 (t) Marcel Samso Ruiz 05/03/2011 CL572 AM

3 566 U Colomenca At. IM 2 7:05.5-
291 (t) Marcos Arrebola Calderon 25/05/2011 CL3217 AM
327 (t) Leo Garrido Moya 02/11/2011 CL92023AM
394 (t) Marti Sanchez Basco 10/05/2011 CL92025AM

4 557 CA Nou Barris IM 1 7:28.6-
118 (t) Noah Blanzaco Poncelas 25/08/2012 CL8176 AM
130 (t) Hugo Fernandez Junquera 11/04/2012 CL4895 AM
161 (t) Dany Marc Vilchez Davila 24/06/2011 CL93845AM

5 568 CA Viladecans IM 4 7:28.9-
447 (t) Nico Leal Carrizosa 18/04/2012 CL95704AM
448 (t) Carlos Lopez Navas 04/04/2012 CL95703AM
457 (t) Bruno Rubio Villacampa 15/04/2011 CL93095AM

6 554 CA Gavà AM 7 7:29.8-
80 (t) Max Figueras Topfer 16/09/2011 CL91981AM
81 (t) Marc Pardo Llaurado 26/02/2011 CL5320 AM
83 (t) Aleix Sierra Soler 07/12/2012 CL1541 AM

7 562 UA Barberà AM 3 7:36.3-
237 (t) Max Bofill Merino 12/07/2011 CL93630AM
252 (t) Didac Lopez Arias 07/03/2011 CL82911AM
253 (t) Roc Lopez Serrano 30/11/2012 CL93750AM

8 540 UCA 3X600 M B 9 7:38.4-
296 (t) Liam Blanco Huertas 25/12/2011 CL95971AM
310 (t) Arnau De La Fuente Sabio 24/12/2012 CL4795 AM
322 (t) Xavi Frutos Gomez 10/11/2012 CL95985AM

9 520 CANOVELLES 3X600 M B 8 7:45.7-
42 (t) Sergio Godoy Garcia 11/10/2012 CL4020 AM
43 (t) David Perez Marchante 12/01/2011 CL91058AM
45 (t) Edgar Saavedra Lahoz 13/11/2011 CL91064AM

3x600m MASC. AL SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/03/2022    12:30

1 411 (t) Marina Valencia Enriquez
U Colomenca At.

09/07/2010
CL95094

IF 9.04 9.47 9.36 9.47

2 384 (t) Sofia Pinto Ciprian
U Colomenca At.

31/07/2009
CL3186

IF 7.76 6.03 6.79 7.76

3 103 (t) Daniela Sanchez Abad
CA Mollet

15/06/2010
CL95175

IF 7.29 7.05 7.51 7.51

4 348 (t) Laia Macias Merida
U Colomenca At.

30/10/2009
CL86194

IF 6.49 7.17 - 7.17

5 133 (t) Jimena Gascon Caro
CA Nou Barris

31/07/2009
CL93798

IF 6.68 6.84 6.80 6.84

6 121 (t) Laia Cabeza Rodriguez
CA Nou Barris

12/05/2010
CL8250

IF X 6.05 5.72 6.05

7 319 (t) Aitana Fernandez Miranda
U Colomenca At.

14/08/2010
CL7379

IF 4.74 3.90 X 4.74

8 138 (t) Leire Hernandez Rubio
CA Nou Barris

15/09/2010
CL84216

IF 3.87 3.30 4.17 4.17

1 (t) Alianna Paulino Medrano
CA Figueres

29/06/2010
CL92208

IF SM

29 (t) Daniela Sanz Los Huertos
CA Granollers

15/12/2009
CL551

IF SM

113 (t) Emma Arranz Lopez
CA Nou Barris

04/11/2010
CL95208

IF SM

141 (t) Jana Macia Jimenez
CA Nou Barris

01/01/2009
CL77552

IF SM

321 (t) Karen Flores Carmona
U Colomenca At.

13/12/2010
CL6944

IF SM

176 (t) Mar Paez Moreno
CA Palafolls

03/06/2010
CL80561

IF SM

177 (t) Noa Pardo Del Pino
CA Palafolls

27/05/2010
CL6696

IF SM

149 (t) Sara Pozo Cifre
CA Nou Barris

08/04/2009
CL8435

IF SM

178 (t) Sara Souto Rocha
CA Palafolls

29/10/2010
CL93057

IF SM

Peso (2kg) FEM AL SUB14

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/03/2022    10:00

1 411 (t) Marina Valencia Enriquez
U Colomenca At.

09/07/2010
CL95094

IF 23.87 X 16.14 23.87

2 74 (t) Carla Rodriguez Martinez
FACVAC Valls

10/01/2008
CL6754

CF 23.55 X 23.11 23.55

3 421 (t) Elena Perez Quera
UGE Badalona

19/03/2008
CL90007

CF 16.17 12.69 14.01 16.17

4 171 (t) Lara Liñares Gomez
CA Palafolls

27/05/2009
CL94512

IF X 14.99 15.39 15.39

5 176 (t) Mar Paez Moreno
CA Palafolls

03/06/2010
CL80561

IF 15.11 X 14.01 15.11

6 141 (t) Jana Macia Jimenez
CA Nou Barris

01/01/2009
CL77552

IF 15.03 13.91 X 15.03

7 422 (t) Itziar Perez Quera
UGE Badalona

19/03/2008
CL90008

CF X 14.43 X 14.43

8 174 (t) Carla Morato Baron
CA Palafolls

27/09/2008
CL84357

CF X X 12.18 12.18

62 (t) Adriana Martinez Trejo
Cornellà At.

16/07/2007
CL3955

CF SM

1 (t) Alianna Paulino Medrano
CA Figueres

29/06/2010
CL92208

IF SM

29 (t) Daniela Sanz Los Huertos
CA Granollers

15/12/2009
CL551

IF SM

85 (t) Evelyn Bartoli Magalhaes Fretias
L'Hospitalet At.

02/04/2007
CL8204

CF SM

112 (t) Gisela Ariño Altozano
CA Nou Barris

23/02/2010
CL93773

IF X X X SM

64 (t) Helena Noguera Trabalon
Cornellà At.

31/08/2007
CL76266

CF SM

52 (t) Joana Fernando Junyent
Cornellà At.

21/10/2008
CL93159

CF SM

420 (t) Laia Llorca Gonzalez
UGE Badalona

26/10/2007
CL89993

CF SM

27 (t) Marta Sanchez Martinez
CA Granollers

14/12/2008
CL81849

CF SM

53 (t) Martina Fernando Junyent
Cornellà At.

21/10/2008
CL89030

CF SM

177 (t) Noa Pardo Del Pino
CA Palafolls

27/05/2010
CL6696

IF X X X SM

Disco (800g) FEM. SUB16

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/03/2022    11:00

1 424 Daniela Fernandez De Haro
Valencia Club Atletismo

15/11/2005
CT29630

LF 35.96 X X X X X 35.96

2 75 Maria Valles Pedret
FACVAC Valls

08/02/2006
CT67

LF X 29.64 30.70 34.16 26.76 31.36 34.16

3 33 Joana Antonia Domingo Ingles
Aldahra Lleida UA

17/01/1999
CT873

SF X 32.10 X X 32.52 33.99 33.99

4 381 Laura Perez Garcia
U Colomenca At.

03/03/2004
CT1006

JF X 22.32 25.50 24.21 - - 25.50

5 351 (t) Lidia Martin Gutierrez
U Colomenca At.

22/06/2001
CL3726

PF 16.85 X 22.53 X X 17.00 22.53

6 76 Monica Valles Pedret
FACVAC Valls

08/02/2006
CT693

LF 18.02 20.61 17.28 16.05 20.57 X 20.61

7 472 (t) Carla Exposito Purcet
CA Atletesvng.org

19/10/2003
CL29320

JF X 20.22 19.03 19.40 X 18.60 20.22

8 162 (t) Gisela Gandia Villar
CA Olesa

07/04/2004
CL75259

JF 16.77 19.69 19.62 X X 19.52 19.69

9 73 (t) Meritxell Lorca Requena
FACVAC Valls

18/11/1994
CL29672

SF X 14.20 X X X X 14.20

32 (t) Alba Costas Verde
CA Laietania

07/03/2006
CL4192

LF SM

221 (t) Laia Areste Martinez
UA Rubí

15/09/2005
CL82422

LF SM

72 (t) Lidia Gurri Casals
CA Montornes

19/05/2002
CL27703

PF SM

266 Claudia Beltran Tomas
UA Montsià

26/07/2006
CT694

LF SM

229 Claudia Puig Malvar
S.G. Pontevedra

04/12/1999
CT956

SF X X SM

Disco (1kg) FEM. ABS

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/03/2022    11:00

1 74 (t) Carla Rodriguez Martinez
FACVAC Valls

10/01/2008
CL6754

CF 25.80 X X 19.80 24.74 X 25.80

2 336 (t) Diana Guillen Navalon
U Colomenca At.

11/07/2008
CL76204

CF 23.23 24.07 19.85 25.65 19.89 25.65 25.65

3 174 (t) Carla Morato Baron
CA Palafolls

27/09/2008
CL84357

CF 17.69 17.10 18.22 17.68 X 17.32 18.22

4 380 (t) Carla Panicello Torres
U Colomenca At.

10/10/2008
CL81592

CF X X X 17.03 X X 17.03

5 382 (t) Lucia Perez Garcia
U Colomenca At.

22/04/2008
CL80074

CF X X 14.26 16.18 12.04 X 16.18

62 (t) Adriana Martinez Trejo
Cornellà At.

16/07/2007
CL3955

CF SM

421 (t) Elena Perez Quera
UGE Badalona

19/03/2008
CL90007

CF SM

422 (t) Itziar Perez Quera
UGE Badalona

19/03/2008
CL90008

CF SM

52 (t) Joana Fernando Junyent
Cornellà At.

21/10/2008
CL93159

CF SM

53 (t) Martina Fernando Junyent
Cornellà At.

21/10/2008
CL89030

CF SM

217 (t) Nuria Sieiro Deumal
Pratenc AA

04/12/2008
CL93344

CF SM

36 Laura Santanera Morcillo
CA Vic

10/01/2008
CT36

CF SM

37 Nuria Sañas Capdevila
CA Vic

16/05/2008
CT39

CF SM

Jabalina (500g) FEM. SUB16

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     12/03/2022    10:30

1 90 (t) Gisela Andres Vila
CA Mollet

26/04/2011
CL78192

AF 11:56.8-

2 98 (t) Anastasia Gimenez Nikitina
CA Mollet

02/02/2011
CL94190

AF 11:59.8-

3 173 (t) Ingrid Masso Falcini
CA Palafolls

26/09/2011
CL90904

AF 12:17.1-

4 288 (t) Paula Alcazar Jannack
U Colomenca At.

27/07/2012
CL92213

AF 13:08.9-

5 69 (t) Lidia Tebar Guerrero
Cornellà At.

29/09/2011
CL91891

AF 13:11.4-

6 78 (t) Ines Castillejo Delgado
CA Gavà

08/01/2011
CL91972

AF 13:14.1-

7 226 (t) Julia Lopez Calatayud
Runners El Vendrell

21/03/2012
CL96308

AF 13:42.4-

8 140 (t) Nira Leon Gimenez
CA Nou Barris

05/03/2011
CL93806

AF 13:55.3-

9 137 (t) Aina Hernandez Rubio
CA Nou Barris

06/11/2012
CL84217

AF 14:21.8-

10 60 (t) Neus Lorente Martin
Cornellà At.

17/02/2012
CL124

AF 14:30.0-

11 51 (t) Bibiana Duran Iranzo
Cornellà At.

10/09/2012
CL126

AF 14:34.2-

12 56 (t) Kiara Aroa Herraez Cabezas
Cornellà At.

14/06/2011
CL5498

AF 14:34.5-

13 168 (t) June Espada Melero
CA Palafolls

21/12/2012
CL3613

AF 14:45.2-

14 235 (t) Gina Aubia Garcia
UA Barberà

12/05/2012
CL89271

AF 14:58.9-

15 170 (t) Martina Jerez Gaitán
CA Palafolls

27/03/2012
CL4774

AF 15:27.1-

16 108 (t) Maria Acedo Casares
CA Nou Barris

14/01/2011
CL8178

AF 15:27.3-

17 169 (t) Elna Isern Guerrero
CA Palafolls

17/04/2012
CL6568

AF 15:34.3-

18 135 (t) Claudia Gonzalez Cabello
CA Nou Barris

22/03/2012
CL8175

AF 15:34.8-

19 143 (t) Claudia Martin Alvarez
CA Nou Barris

15/04/2012
CL8173

AF 15:35.8-

227 (t) Claudia Ribo Nin
Runners El Vendrell

16/12/2012
CL2464

AF SM

230 (t) Etna Eroles Mesegue
CA Terres de Ponent

20/12/2012
CL348

AF SM

197 (t) Gala Gonzalez Bono
Pratenc AA

14/10/2012
CL4301

AF SM

219 (t) María Álvarez Jiménez
Pratenc AA

24/02/2012
CL4304

AF SM

228 (t) Olivia Royo Colomera
Runners El Vendrell

24/02/2011
CL93033

AF SM

38 (t) Queralt Sañas Capdevila
CA Vic

11/03/2011
CL87872

AF SM

344 (t) Valentina Lopez Gonzalez
U Colomenca At.

07/04/2011
CL92061

AF SM

146 (t) Emma Pena Rejon
CA Nou Barris

19/10/2012
CL8167

AF DS 54.7.1

160 (t) Ingrid Vico Castillo
CA Nou Barris

05/06/2012
CL4524

AF DS 54.7.1

2.000m Marcha FEM. en pista SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     12/03/2022    9:25

1 37 Nuria Sañas Capdevila
CA Vic

16/05/2008
CT39

CF 16:36.1-

2 458 Claudia Rubio Villacampa
CA Viladecans

08/05/2008
CT1182

CF 16:39.3-

3 438 Carla Garcia Romeral
CA Viladecans

23/02/2007
CT516

CF 16:59.5-

4 207 Laia Miralles Claramunt
Pratenc AA

10/04/2008
CT83349

CF 17:01.0-

5 17 (t) Ainhoa Martin Aguilera
CA Granollers

21/03/2010
CL3945

IF 17:06.5-

6 36 Laura Santanera Morcillo
CA Vic

10/01/2008
CT36

CF 17:18.4-

7 220 Lucia Morales Gonzalez
RTC Running Club

31/08/2007
CT518

CF 17:21.8-

8 35 (t) Paula Botello Papell
CA Vic

12/09/2007
CL88658

CF 18:08.1-

9 280 Martina Rebollar Martinez
UA Terrassa

14/03/2008
CT1407

CF 18:15.6-

10 276 Andrea Moreno Peguero
UA Terrassa

04/04/2008
CT1409

CF 18:55.5-

11 429 (t) Mar Calvo Martin
CA Viladecans

27/05/2009
CL86769

IF 18:58.1-

12 178 (t) Sara Souto Rocha
CA Palafolls

29/10/2010
CL93057

IF 19:43.0-

13 136 (t) Martina Gonzalez Chaparro
CA Nou Barris

16/06/2010
CL8628

IF 22:50.0-

223 (t) Carla Borras Verge
Runners El Vendrell

07/06/2009
CL93024

IF SM

122 (t) Irene Cabrera Flores
CA Nou Barris

04/04/2010
CL8182

IF SM

107 (t) Maria Garcia Almagro
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

09/10/2008
CL89482

CF SM

423 (t) Adriana Tierno Fernandez
UGE Badalona

19/04/2008
CL7455

CF DS 54.7.1

283 Gina Torres Auberni
UA Terrassa

25/08/2007
CT1027

CF DS 54.7.1

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista SUB16

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     12/03/2022    10:00

1 165 (t) Chloe Aranda Palacios
CA Palafolls

01/04/2014
CL3619

BF 6:17.6-

2 383 (t) Ariadna Peñas Hervas
U Colomenca At.

23/03/2013
CL3200

BF 6:38.0-

3 105 (t) Kiara Subirats Meneses
CA Mollet

07/01/2013
CL1936

BF 6:39.1-

4 405 (t) Aina Timoneda Garcia
U Colomenca At.

14/07/2014
CL7055

BF 6:43.0-

5 417 (t) Arlet Villa Charro
U Colomenca At.

15/09/2013
CL3190

BF 6:44.1-

6 307 (t) Marian Cuenca Morcillo
U Colomenca At.

15/05/2013
CL4318

BF 6:45.40

7 446 (t) Gabriela Laparra Pozo
CA Viladecans

25/04/2013
CL3415

BF 6:46.0-

8 399 (t) Irene Sanchez Perez
U Colomenca At.

27/08/2013
CL7086

BF 6:46.1-

9 175 (t) Elena Paez Moreno
CA Palafolls

25/11/2014
CL89447

BF 7:19.4-

10 164 (t) Helga Aranda Colomer
CA Palafolls

03/01/2014
CL6565

BF 7:19.8-

11 328 (t) Lucia Gil Reyes
U Colomenca At.

07/05/2014
CL7002

BF 7:20.1-

12 10 (t) Haizea Elorriaga Sanchez
CA Granollers

10/02/2014
CL94100

BF 7:21.4-

13 461 (t) Blanca Sainz Collado
CA Viladecans

25/07/2013
CL3402

BF 7:22.2-

14 163 (t) Vera Alonso Castillo
CA Palafolls

27/12/2013
CL4498

BF 7:26.7-

15 104 (t) Eila Subirats Meneses
CA Mollet

10/12/2014
CL6483

BF 7:36.6-

16 430 (t) Judith Castillo Belmonte
CA Viladecans

26/12/2013
CL7119

BF 7:42.1-

17 386 (t) Daniela Puertas Sacristan
U Colomenca At.

19/07/2014
CL7071

BF 7:51.3-

18 331 (t) Aran Gomez Sancho
U Colomenca At.

16/05/2014
CL7091

BF 7:52.1-

19 172 (t) Lola López Fernández
CA Palafolls

09/02/2014
CL3631

BF 8:52.8-

95 (t) Astrid Casas Martinez
CA Mollet

17/10/2013
CL1912

BF SM

312 (t) Julia Diaz Espino
U Colomenca At.

07/01/2013
CL4410

BF SM

353 (t) Laura Martinez Carceles
U Colomenca At.

15/04/2014
CL7069

BF SM

298 (t) Lila Camuñez Puig
U Colomenca At.

17/06/2013
CL3215

BF SM

222 (t) Ona Soler Bosch
UA Rubí

01/08/2013
CT1352

BF SM

313 (t) Vega Diaz Espino
U Colomenca At.

07/01/2013
CL4411

BF SM

318 (t) Maria Fernandez Gonzalez
U Colomenca At.

27/12/2013
CL3214

BF DS 54.7.1

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista SUB10

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    12/03/2022    12:15

1 559 CA Palafolls IF 6 48.4-
171 (t) Lara Liñares Gomez 27/05/2009 CL94512 IF
176 (t) Mar Paez Moreno 03/06/2010 CL80561 IF
178 (t) Sara Souto Rocha 29/10/2010 CL93057 IF
179 (t) Sara Torralba Rodriguez 27/05/2010 CL93060 IF

2 550 CA Granollers IF 5 49.2-
8 (t) Bruna Caubet Sanchez 31/05/2010 CL7366 IF

22 (t) Bruna Pizarro Rodes 28/10/2009 CL89334 IF
29 (t) Daniela Sanz Los Huertos 15/12/2009 CL551 IF
30 (t) Queralt Serras Vieguez 14/08/2009 CL85870 IF

3 539 UCA 4X80 F B 7 54.1-
319 (t) Aitana Fernandez Miranda 14/08/2010 CL7379 IF
347 (t) Ariadna Macias Merida 30/10/2009 CL86193 IF
419 (t) Ivet Wic Lopez 21/10/2010 CL3063 IF
321 (t) Karen Flores Carmona 13/12/2010 CL6944 IF

4 558 CA Nou Barris IF 4 54.3-
112 (t) Gisela Ariño Altozano 23/02/2010 CL93773 IF
121 (t) Laia Cabeza Rodriguez 12/05/2010 CL8250 IF
136 (t) Martina Gonzalez Chaparro 16/06/2010 CL8628 IF
138 (t) Leire Hernandez Rubio 15/09/2010 CL84216 IF

570 CA Atletesvng.org IF 3 NP
470 (t) Noa Bautista Ruiz 20/12/2010 CL94423 IF
473 (t) Paula Gonzalez Ibañez 17/09/2010 CL94424 IF
474 (t) Helena Moreno Elias 12/05/2010 CL92189 IF
475 (t) Amara Romero Romero 25/03/2010 CL4145 IF

Final B    12/03/2022    12:15

1 573 NOU BARRIS 4X80 F C 4 47.2-
126 (t) Carla Colinas Salgado 14/10/2009 CL4279 IF
139 (t) Ada Lazaro Albert 20/03/2009 CL77551 IF
141 (t) Jana Macia Jimenez 01/01/2009 CL77552 IF
154 (t) Maria Romero Suarez 14/12/2009 CL77558 IF

2 567 U Colomenca At. IF 5 48.6-
332 (t) Emma Gonzalez Alcala 27/04/2010 CL92042 IF
348 (t) Laia Macias Merida 30/10/2009 CL86194 IF
384 (t) Sofia Pinto Ciprian 31/07/2009 CL3186 IF
387 (t) Abril Quintilla Gomez 06/05/2009 CL3221 IF

3 544 NOU BARRIS 4X80 F B 6 51.3-
124 (t) Jana Calvo Canovas 17/03/2009 CL8432 IF
148 (t) Mar Pons Romera 25/10/2009 CL8185 IF
149 (t) Sara Pozo Cifre 08/04/2009 CL8435 IF
159 (t) Ainara Vazquez Olaya 31/01/2009 CL93844 IF

4 569 CA Viladecans IF 7 51.5-
440 (t) Nuria Gonzalez Navarro 09/08/2010 CL7057 IF
441 (t) Nora Hernandez Molina 21/08/2009 CL95696 IF
456 (t) Laia Pulido Sanchez 26/11/2010 CL95689 IF
460 (t) Natalia Saez Jimenez 23/09/2009 CL93105 IF

4x80m FEM. AL SUB14

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

5 574 NOU BARRIS 4X80 F D 3 53.4-
113 (t) Emma Arranz Lopez 04/11/2010 CL95208 IF
122 (t) Irene Cabrera Flores 04/04/2010 CL8182 IF
133 (t) Jimena Gascon Caro 31/07/2009 CL93798 IF
142 (t) Elia Manzano Llobet 16/12/2009 CL8253 IF

4x80m FEM. AL SUB14

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    12/03/2022    11:00

1 556 CA Mollet AF 4 40.6-
90 (t) Gisela Andres Vila 26/04/2011 CL78192AF
98 (t) Anastasia Gimenez Nikitina 02/02/2011 CL94190AF

101 (t) Daniela Martinez Valero 22/05/2012 CL96273AF
106 (t) Aroa Zapata San Andres 09/04/2011 CL94204AF

2 550 CA Granollers IF 5 44.3-
4 (t) Ariadna Aguilar Calvache 04/01/2012 CL574 AF

16 (t) Andrea Lerin Gracia 03/01/2011 CL6066 AF
19 (t) Sira Masferrer Abarca 23/04/2011 CL3155 AF
24 (t) Vera Rodriguez Gonzalez 06/09/2012 CL6058 AF

3 558 CA Nou Barris IF 3 45.2-
109 (t) Sofia Albañil Jimenez 08/09/2012 CL4896 AF
115 (t) Laia Balde Ureña 29/10/2012 CL4512 AF
144 (t) Queralt Mulero Montoya 22/04/2011 CL96645AF
151 (t) Estel Pujadas Escabros 12/03/2011 CL8166 AF

4 569 CA Viladecans IF 2 47.5-
425 (t) Carla Aguayo Sanchez 30/06/2012 CL7059 AF
432 (t) Txell Diaz Moreno 28/07/2011 CL7449 AF
437 (t) Beatriz Gallardo Belmonte 16/02/2012 CL7941 AF
469 (t) Emma Viñals Vazquez 10/08/2012 CL7060 AF

5 559 CA Palafolls IF 7 47.90
167 (t) Lucia Carretero Miras 22/10/2011 CL6564 AF
168 (t) June Espada Melero 21/12/2012 CL3613 AF
169 (t) Elna Isern Guerrero 17/04/2012 CL6568 AF
170 (t) Martina Jerez Gaitán 27/03/2012 CL4774 AF

536 BARBERA 4X60 F B 6 SM
235 (t) Gina Aubia Garcia 12/05/2012 CL89271AF
238 (t) Marina Botella Rodriguez 13/03/2012 CL1857 AF
243 (t) Maika Florensa Melé 19/02/2012 CL5135 AF
255 (t) Leire Oliver Perez 01/10/2012 CL5038 AF

4x60m FEM. AL SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final B    12/03/2022    11:00

1 553 Cornellà At. AF 3 39.6-
48 (t) Mariona Badia Mundet 18/08/2011 CL3849 AF
54 (t) Emma Garcia Arribas 07/09/2011 CL91887AF
58 (t) Ainhoa Lengua Pons 22/04/2011 CL5496 AF
59 (t) Aina Lorente Hernandez 07/02/2011 CL90143AF

2 534 NOU BARRIS 4X60 F B 2 43.5-
132 (t) Emma Gascon Caro 19/11/2012 CL93797AF
137 (t) Aina Hernandez Rubio 06/11/2012 CL84217AF
140 (t) Nira Leon Gimenez 05/03/2011 CL93806AF
145 (t) Aina Muñoz Gonzalez 01/08/2012 CL8168 AF

3 548 COLOMENCA 4X60 F B 4 44.0-
333 (t) Miriam Gonzalez Alcala 24/11/2012 CL95993AF
371 (t) Martina Navarro Montes 11/09/2011 CL96011AF
416 (t) Carla Vidal Roger 03/07/2011 CL6983 AF
418 (t) Iris Villanueva Gamero 29/09/2011 CL6990 AF

4 541 COLOMENCA 4X60 F C 5 45.30
286 (t) Marina Adell Marcos 14/06/2012 CL6985 AF
295 (t) Irene Benitez Barroso 03/04/2012 CL3587 AF
320 (t) Alejandra Fernandez Ojeda 03/02/2012 CL2912 AF
350 (t) Noa Marin Herrero 31/12/2011 CL93019AF

5 522 CORNELLA 4X60 F B 6 48.9-
46 (t) Ainhoa Alcantara Reguero 14/10/2011 CL91883AF
61 (t) Chloe Martinez Santamaria 23/06/2012 CL5488 AF
68 (t) Ines Romero Angel 09/10/2012 CL8569 AF
69 (t) Lidia Tebar Guerrero 29/09/2011 CL91891AF

527 NOU BARRIS 4X60 F C 7 SM
125 (t) Merce Cervantes Querol 11/01/2012 CL4513 AF
127 (t) Itzel Corona Rivera 13/12/2011 CL89586AF
146 (t) Emma Pena Rejon 19/10/2012 CL8167 AF
160 (t) Ingrid Vico Castillo 05/06/2012 CL4524 AF

Final C    12/03/2022    11:00

1 567 U Colomenca At. IF 3 39.3-
314 (t) Aina Diaz Rodriguez 22/01/2011 CL92034AF
343 (t) Marina Linares Barreras 08/01/2011 CL6988 AF
362 (t) Beth Mira Zurro 26/05/2011 CL96009AF
413 (t) Daila Vazquez Ortega 14/12/2012 CL96029AF

2 565 UA Terrassa AF 7 41.1-
267 (t) Marta Alcazar Alonso 19/01/2012 CT1146 AF
274 (t) Hada Hernandez Gomez 23/06/2012 CL88802AF
277 (t) Elsa Mulinari Cerdà 10/08/2012 CT649 AF
282 (t) Emma Terés Aguado 09/04/2011 CT1090 AF

3 563 UA Barberà AF 5 41.6-
236 (t) Clarisse Biaou Noe 24/10/2011 CL89275AF
242 (t) Valeria Fernandez Sanchez 20/01/2012 CL5240 AF
250 (t) Miriam Ibañez Ventaja 25/03/2011 CL87543AF
251 (t) Sara Lazaro Vallejo 02/06/2012 CL95710AF

4x60m FEM. AL SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022

 

ACTA DEL CAMPEONATO

T2022CT124   C75C RFEAManager v2019.4 © RFEA Listado generado DOM 13 MAR 2022 15:06   Página 18/23



Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

4 576 COLOMENCA 4X60 D 2 43.2-
335 (t) Nora Gonzalo Timon 27/11/2012 CL95994AF
412 (t) Claudia Valverde Tena 31/07/2011 CL6975 AF
292 (t) Aitana Barrero Sanz 28/03/2012 CL92215AF
315 (t) Maria Diaz Ruiz 02/01/2012 CL92218AF

572 PRATENC 4X60 F B 4 SM
180 (t) Martina Acedo Rodriguez 02/05/2012 CL1637 AF
209 (t) Alba Navarro Pérez 17/03/2011 CL8409 AF
211 (t) Ona Nebot Boese 18/01/2011 CL6397 AF
218 (t) Ivet Vila Ruiz 31/03/2011 CL4306 AF

561 Pratenc AA AF 6 SM
184 (t) Anna Buyreu Alias 17/02/2012 CL1489 AF
190 (t) Maia Estrella Miralles 10/11/2011 CL6396 AF
205 (t) Carla Martínez González 11/01/2011 CL4877 AF
186 (t) Aina Cadenas Zamorano 07/10/2011 CL91844AF

4x60m FEM. AL SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    12/03/2022    11:30

1 550 CA Granollers IF 6 47.3-
10 (t) Haizea Elorriaga Sanchez 10/02/2014 CL94100BF
14 (t) Silviya Hristova Kostova 16/04/2013 CL3145 BF
15 (t) Valentina Leon Benitez 27/09/2014 CL3119 BF
18 (t) Jana Martinez Serra 07/05/2013 CL578 BF

2 556 CA Mollet AF 5 47.7-
95 (t) Astrid Casas Martinez 17/10/2013 CL1912 BF
97 (t) Uxia Diaz Perez 28/06/2013 CL8024 BF

104 (t) Eila Subirats Meneses 10/12/2014 CL6483 BF
105 (t) Kiara Subirats Meneses 07/01/2013 CL1936 BF

3 569 CA Viladecans IF 4 51.1-
430 (t) Judith Castillo Belmonte 26/12/2013 CL7119 BF
431 (t) Maria Crespo Gonzalez 25/07/2013 CL7118 BF
446 (t) Gabriela Laparra Pozo 25/04/2013 CL3415 BF
461 (t) Blanca Sainz Collado 25/07/2013 CL3402 BF

559 CA Palafolls IF 3 SM
163 (t) Vera Alonso Castillo 27/12/2013 CL4498 BF
164 (t) Helga Aranda Colomer 03/01/2014 CL6565 BF
165 (t) Chloe Aranda Palacios 01/04/2014 CL3619 BF
175 (t) Elena Paez Moreno 25/11/2014 CL89447BF

561 Pratenc AA AF 7 SM
191 (t) Daniela Fatty Rodriguez 27/04/2013 CL4302 BF
195 (t) Laia Keiko Giron Contreras 05/11/2013 CL7675 BF
199 (t) Alexandra González Requena 26/06/2013 CL4307 BF
200 (t) Aina Griño Gonzalez 27/03/2013 CL3842 BF

567 U Colomenca At. IF 8 SM
312 (t) Julia Diaz Espino 07/01/2013 CL4410 BF
359 (t) Adriana Mejorado Jousseaume 29/12/2013 CL3199 BF
383 (t) Ariadna Peñas Hervas 23/03/2013 CL3200 BF
405 (t) Aina Timoneda Garcia 14/07/2014 CL7055 BF

Final B    12/03/2022    11:30

1 542 VILADECANS 4X60 F B 7 49.7-
436 (t) Ainhoa Galindo Chenoll 17/01/2013 CL3409 BF
444 (t) Leire Jimenez Roda 28/03/2014 CL7120 BF
463 (t) Paula Sanchez Domingo 19/04/2014 CL7121 BF
467 (t) Martina Valverde Horno 01/08/2014 CL7123 BF

563 UA Barberà AF 5 SM
231 (t) Aral Acha Nicolas 06/05/2014 CL5113 BF
245 (t) Lucia García Jiménez 01/04/2013 CL8277 BF
246 (t) Laura García Martínez 04/12/2013 CL5133 BF
257 (t) Irene Paez Dueñas 10/09/2013 CL4665 BF

537 UCA 4X60 F D 6 SM
298 (t) Lila Camuñez Puig 17/06/2013 CL3215 BF
318 (t) Maria Fernandez Gonzalez 27/12/2013 CL3214 BF
389 (t) Valeria Redondo Perez 08/05/2014 CL7049 BF
390 (t) Valeria Rodriguez Martos 01/04/2013 CL3193 BF

4x60m FEM. AL SUB10

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

547 UCA 4X60 F B 3 DS
307 (t) Marian Cuenca Morcillo 15/05/2013 CL4318 BF
313 (t) Vega Diaz Espino 07/01/2013 CL4411 BF
328 (t) Lucia Gil Reyes 07/05/2014 CL7002 BF
353 (t) Laura Martinez Carceles 15/04/2014 CL7069 BF

546 UCA 4X60 F C 4 DS
331 (t) Aran Gomez Sancho 16/05/2014 CL7091 BF
386 (t) Daniela Puertas Sacristan 19/07/2014 CL7071 BF
399 (t) Irene Sanchez Perez 27/08/2013 CL7086 BF
417 (t) Arlet Villa Charro 15/09/2013 CL3190 BF

4x60m FEM. AL SUB10

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     12/03/2022    13:00

1 567 U Colomenca At. IF 5 54.8-
368 (t) Gisela Moyano Del Rio 03/12/2007 CL92057CF
377 (t) Irene Otero Diaz 28/09/2007 CL96013CF
401 (t) Ana Maria Santos Niño 18/04/2008 CL92030CF
336 (t) Diana Guillen Navalon 11/07/2008 CL76204CF

2 569 CA Viladecans IF 6 57.6-
434 (t) Paola Frade Carmona 19/08/2008 CL89883CF
445 (t) Elena Laparra Pozo 11/02/2008 CL93108CF
450 (t) Anna Moreno Gonzalez 26/10/2007 CL95686CF
454 (t) Julia Pedraza Martinez 26/02/2008 CL95687CF

3 526 COLOMENCA 4X100 F B 4 58.5-
323 (t) Carla Gallego Lancho 12/12/2007 CL92220CF
329 (t) Blanca Gomez Mendoza 19/03/2007 CL95990CF
366 (t) Berta Moreno  Martin 08/09/2008 CL83329CF
380 (t) Carla Panicello Torres 10/10/2008 CL81592CF

4 533 VILADECANS 4X100 F B 3 1:03.9-
426 (t) Marta Bausa Sanchez 23/07/2008 CL93107CF
443 (t) Ariadna Jaen Fernandez 06/02/2008 CL93106CF
452 (t) Laura Oteros Mora 31/08/2007 CL77217CF
458 Claudia Rubio Villacampa 08/05/2008 CT1182 CF

4x100m FEM. AL SUB16

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    12/03/2022    12:00

1 556 CA Mollet AF 3 6:47.3-
92 (t) Anna Buron Grao 27/03/2011 CL93254AF
96 (t) Judit Caña Rubio 06/09/2012 CL4694 AF

106 (t) Aroa Zapata San Andres 09/04/2011 CL94204AF

2 521 NOU BARRIS 3X600 B 1 7:12.3-
137 (t) Aina Hernandez Rubio 06/11/2012 CL84217AF
140 (t) Nira Leon Gimenez 05/03/2011 CL93806AF
145 (t) Aina Muñoz Gonzalez 01/08/2012 CL8168 AF

3 558 CA Nou Barris IF 4 8:05.3-
135 (t) Claudia Gonzalez Cabello 22/03/2012 CL8175 AF
143 (t) Claudia Martin Alvarez 15/04/2012 CL8173 AF
160 (t) Ingrid Vico Castillo 05/06/2012 CL4524 AF

4 569 CA Viladecans IF 7 8:32.4-
425 (t) Carla Aguayo Sanchez 30/06/2012 CL7059 AF
437 (t) Beatriz Gallardo Belmonte 16/02/2012 CL7941 AF
469 (t) Emma Viñals Vazquez 10/08/2012 CL7060 AF

524 BARBERA 3X600 F B 6 SM
238 (t) Marina Botella Rodriguez 13/03/2012 CL1857 AF
242 (t) Valeria Fernandez Sanchez 20/01/2012 CL5240 AF
243 (t) Maika Florensa Melé 19/02/2012 CL5135 AF

550 CA Granollers IF 5 SM
4 (t) Ariadna Aguilar Calvache 04/01/2012 CL574 AF

16 (t) Andrea Lerin Gracia 03/01/2011 CL6066 AF
23 (t) Mireia Rigat Sanchez 05/12/2011 CL87804AF

511 CORNELLA 3X600 F B 8 SM
46 (t) Ainhoa Alcantara Reguero 14/10/2011 CL91883AF
58 (t) Ainhoa Lengua Pons 22/04/2011 CL5496 AF
61 (t) Chloe Martinez Santamaria 23/06/2012 CL5488 AF

553 Cornellà At. AF 2 SM
48 (t) Mariona Badia Mundet 18/08/2011 CL3849 AF
54 (t) Emma Garcia Arribas 07/09/2011 CL91887AF
59 (t) Aina Lorente Hernandez 07/02/2011 CL90143AF

Final B    12/03/2022    12:00

1 563 UA Barberà AF 7 6:59.0-
236 (t) Clarisse Biaou Noe 24/10/2011 CL89275AF
250 (t) Miriam Ibañez Ventaja 25/03/2011 CL87543AF
251 (t) Sara Lazaro Vallejo 02/06/2012 CL95710AF

2 567 U Colomenca At. IF 8 7:26.2-
292 (t) Aitana Barrero Sanz 28/03/2012 CL92215AF
315 (t) Maria Diaz Ruiz 02/01/2012 CL92218AF
335 (t) Nora Gonzalo Timon 27/11/2012 CL95994AF

3 518 NOU BARRIS 3X600 C 4 8:05.3-
108 (t) Maria Acedo Casares 14/01/2011 CL8178 AF
144 (t) Queralt Mulero Montoya 22/04/2011 CL96645AF
151 (t) Estel Pujadas Escabros 12/03/2011 CL8166 AF

3x600m FEM. AL SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

513 NOU BARRIS 3X600 D 5 SM
127 (t) Itzel Corona Rivera 13/12/2011 CL89586AF
132 (t) Emma Gascon Caro 19/11/2012 CL93797AF
146 (t) Emma Pena Rejon 19/10/2012 CL8167 AF

504 PRATENC 3X600 F B 3 SM
190 (t) Maia Estrella Miralles 10/11/2011 CL6396 AF
205 (t) Carla Martínez González 11/01/2011 CL4877 AF
215 (t) Lia Roldan Lozano 28/08/2011 CL8411 AF

561 Pratenc AA AF 6 SM
184 (t) Anna Buyreu Alias 17/02/2012 CL1489 AF
186 (t) Aina Cadenas Zamorano 07/10/2011 CL91844AF
204 (t) Sofia Martos Pillerova 12/04/2012 CL3514 AF

565 UA Terrassa AF 2 SM
267 (t) Marta Alcazar Alonso 19/01/2012 CT1146 AF
277 (t) Elsa Mulinari Cerdà 10/08/2012 CT649 AF
282 (t) Emma Terés Aguado 09/04/2011 CT1090 AF

3x600m FEM. AL SUB12

Control de Promoció

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 12 marzo 2022
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